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PARTICIPANTES 
 
 
ARG Gherardi, Alejandro 
BAH Zamora Mesia, Victor 
*BLZ Ayala Cerna, Carlos Yuri 
BOL de Urioste, Victoria 
BOL Escalante Guzman, Giovanni 
BOL Leys, Mart 
BRA Alfaro Canton, Gerardo 
BRA Rerat, Christophe 
BRA Suarez, Julio 
CHI Uribe Echeverri, Javier 
COL Guemes San Jose, Armando 
COR Cruz Peñate, Mario 
CUB Pichardo, Mario 
DOR Ramirez Leon, Laura Beatriz 
ECU Acuna, Maria Cecilia 
ELS Padilla, Monica 
ELS Luque, Hernan 
GUT Quezada-Bolaños, Sonia 
GUT Mejia de Rodriguez, Juana Rosario 

GUY Cho, Mal Hi 
HAI Gernay, Jacqueline M. 
HON Giron Aguilar, Nora 
HON Puertas Donoso, Eduardo Benjamin 
MEX Artaza Barrios, Osvaldo 
PAN Jardines Mendez, Jose Baudilio 
PAN Rosales Echevarria, Carlos Eugenio 
PAN Leal de Molina, Hilda Gladys 
PAR Vargas, Gustavo 
PER Gomes, Maria Angélica 
PER Garcia Gutierrez, José Franciso 
URU Fernández, Miguel  
SUR Barten, Francoise Jeanne 

  
WDC Becerra, Francisco 
WDC Godue, Charles 
WDC Cuervo Amore, Luis Gabriel 
WDC Reveiz Herault, Ludovic 
WDC Auer, Annella 
WDC Borrell-Bentz, Rosa Maria 
WDC Villanueva, Eleana 
WDC Sepulveda Uribe, Hernan Rodrigo 
WDC Saenz, Carla 
WDC Cassiani, Silvia Helena De Bortoli 
WDC Amalia Del Riego 
WDC Siede, Julio Amado 
WDC Almeida, Gisele L. 
WDC Holder, Reynaldo 
WDC Morales, Cristian 
WDC Tasca, Renato 
WDC Pescetto, Claudia 
WDC Fitzgerald, James 
WDC Jimenez, Pablo 
WDC Castro, Jose Luis 
WDC Parisi, Jose Maria 
WDC Perez-Rosales, Maria Dolores 
WDC Porras, Analia I. 
WDC Lemgruber, Alexandre 
WDC Barojas, Adrian Raul 
WDC Freitas Dias, Murilo 
WDC Ghimenti, Katherine Marie 
WDC Gary Fung 
WDC Valdes Morales, America A. 
WDC Gomes, Maria Arlinda 
WDC Urrutia, Maria Soledad 

VEN Hadad, Jorge Luis 
 



 

 

GRUPOS DE TRABAJO 

Grupo #1: Reynaldo Holder 
WDC Godue, Charles 
WDC Villanueva, Eleana 
WDC Amalia Del Riego 
URY Miguel Fernández Galeano 
WDC Porras, Analia I. 
GUT Mejia de Rodriguez, Juana Rosario 
*BLZ Ayala Cerna, Carlos Yuri 
CHI Uribe Echeverri, Javier 
ELS Luque, Hernan 
MEX Artaza Barrios, Osvaldo 
SUR Barten, Francoise Jeanne 
WDC Becerra, Francisco 
  
Grupo #2: Gisele Almeida 
WDC Cuervo Amore, Luis Gabriel 
WDC Siede, Julio Amado 

WDC Fitzgerald, James 
WDC Lemgruber, Alexandre 
HON Giron Aguilar, Nora 
BOL Escalante Guzman, Giovanni 
COL Guemes San Jose, Armando 
GUT Quezada-Bolaños, Sonia 
PAN Leal de Molina, Hilda Gladys 
PAN Carlos Rosales 
 
 

 
 

Grupo #3: Hernan Sepulveda 
WDC Reveiz Herault, Ludovic 
WDC Cassiani, Silvia Helena De Bortoli 
WDC Morales, Cristian 
WDC Castro, Jose Luis 
WDC Barojas, Adrian Raul 
*WDC Valdes Morales, America A. 
BRA Alfaro Canton, Gerardo 

CUB Pichardo, Mario 
GUY Cho, Mal Hi 
PAR Vargas, Gustavo 
VEN Hadad, Jorge Luis 
 
 

 

Grupo#4: Pablo Jimenez 
WDC Auer, Annella 
PAN Jardines Mendez, Jose Baudilio 
WDC Tasca, Renato 
WDC Parisi, Jose Maria 
WDC Freitas Dias, Murilo 
ARG Gherardi, Alejandro 
BRA Rerat, Christophe 
DOR Ramirez Leon, Laura Beatriz 
HAI Gernay, Jacqueline M. 
PER Gomes, Maria Angélica 
WDC Pescetto, Claudia 
WDC Carla Saenz 
 
 
 

 

Grupo#5: Mario Cruz-Penate 
WDC Borrell-Bentz, Rosa Maria 
ELS Padilla, Monica 
*WDC Urrutia, Maria Soledad 
WDC Perez-Rosales, Maria Dolores 
BOL de Urioste, Victoria 
BAH Zamora Mesia, Victor 
BRA Suarez, Julio 
ECU Acuna, Maria Cecilia 
HON Puertas Donoso, Eduardo Benjamin 
PER Garcia Gutierrez, José Franciso 
BOL Leys, Mart 

 


